
Builder: DERELI

Year Built: 2008

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: €7,500,000 EUR

Location: Turkey

LOA: 135' 10" (41.4mm)

Beam: 26.24

Max Draft: 8' (2.42mm)

Cruise Speed: 10.5 Knots Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 12.5 Knots Kts. (14 MPH)

GOLDEN HORN — DERELI

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
GOLDEN HORN — DERELI from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht GOLDEN HORN — DERELI or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dereli/135/golden_horn/2008/263829/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dereli/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dereli/135/golden_horn/2008/263829/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dereli/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dereli/135/golden_horn/2008/263829/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dereli/135/golden_horn/2008/263829/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

GOLDEN HORN is a 41.4 m / 135′10″ luxury motor yacht. She was built by R.B.Dereli Yachts in
2008. She is a long-range motor yacht (4000 nm) built for comfortable, economical and extensive
family cruising. GOLDEN HORN has been very little used since delivered and kept in excellent
condition with permanent captain, engineer and deckhand. Her interior was designed by Eva
Cadio & Co and exterior was designed by Fry Associates.

She accommodates 10 guests in 5 comfortable staterooms. Her volumes for guests and crew are
particularly generous and the Owner’s suite on main deck is ideal for private use.

 

KEY FEATURES

Capable of long-range cruising in premium comfort
Maintained to very high standards with experienced and expert crew
Spacious volumes for extended voyages
The sundeck boasts a wet bar, mobile electric BBQ, a sun-bathing area and a seating area
ideal for relaxing and entertaining
New Opacmare transformer installed in 2019
5.65 m Williams diesel jet tender
2 units of KWH SAT assembled in 2019
76 l/h fuel consumption @1300 rpm - 9.5 knots

 

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2008

Year Built: 2008 Country: Turkey

Basic Information

LOA: 135' 10" (41.4mm) Beam: 26.24

Max Draft: 8' (2.42mm)

Dimensions
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Cruise Speed: 10.5 Knots Kts. (12 MPH) Max Speed: 12.5 Knots Kts. (14 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 442 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 17171.18 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 5

Accommodations

Hull Material: Steel

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Lugger

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

GOLDEN HORN — DERELI Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	00
	001
	01
	2-1
	3-1
	3
	3-2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	10
	9
	12
	11
	13
	14
	15
	16

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


